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1 KSOP Chairman Dr. Jagan Nath Sahoo 9458888544 jaga nnath .sahoo@kiet.edu

2 KSOP Member- DRC Dr. Mandeep Arora 9760760704 mandeep.a rora@kiet.edu

3 KSOP Member- DRC Dr. Ashok Jangra 9706806533 ashok.jangra@kiet.edu

4 CSE Chairman Dr. Vineet Sharma 9811139463 vineet.sha rma@kiet.edu

5 CSE Member- DRC Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 9411808080 sanjeev.yadav@kiet.edu

6 CSE Member- DRC Mr. Hriday Kumar Gupta 9758514515 hriday.gupta@kiet.edu

7 EN Chairman Dr. Neeraj Kr. Gupta 9761115253 neera j .gu pta@kiet.edu

8 EN Member- DRC Dr. Nitin Saxena 7300869852 nitin.saxena@kiet.edu

9 EN Member- DRC Dr. Natwar Singh Rathore 9462658092 natwar.singh@kiet.edu

10 MCA Chairman Dr. Ajay Kr. Srivastava 7300869852 nitin.saxena@kiet.edu

11 MCA Member- DRC Dr. Akash Rajak 9873718407 akash. raja k@kiet.edu

12 MCA Member- DRC Dr. Arun Kr. Tripathi 9873816191 arun.tripathi@kiet.edu

13 CE Chairman Dr. Shailendra Kumar Tiwary 8923483564 shailendra.tiwari@kiet.edu

14 CE Member- DRC Dr. Atul Kant Piyoosh 9918900101 atu I.piyoosh@kiet.edu

15 CE Member- DRC Mr. Siddharth Jain 8126270776 siddharth.jain@kiet.edu

16 ME Chairman Dr. K.L.A. Khan 9711178650 kla. kha n@kiet.edu

17 ME Member- DRC Dr. Arunesh Chandra 9911037234 aru nesh .eha ndra@kiet.edu

18 ME Member- DRC Dr. Subodh Kumar Sharma 9808621738 subodh.sharma@kiet.edu

19 AS Chairman Dr. C. M. Batra 9873725677 em. batra@kiet.edu

20 AS Member- DRC Dr. Ekata 9410638178 ekata@kiet.edu

21 AS Member- DRC Dr. Saehin Kumar 9897533206 saehin.kumar@kiet.edu

22 ECE Chairman Dr. Sanjay Sharma 9917251286 drsa njaysha rma@kiet.edu

23 ECE Member- DRC Dr. Parvin Kaushik 9466250692 pa rvin. kaushi k@kiet.edu

24 ECE Member- DRC Dr. Abhishek Sharma 9582156964 abhishek.sharma@kiet.edu

25 MBA Chairman Dr. R. Srinivasan 9958967555 r.srinivasan@kiet.edu

26 MBA Member- DRC Dr. Nitin Girdharwal 9997123173 nitin.girdharwal@kiet.edu

27 MBA Member- DRC Mr. Amit Kumar Arora 9868676706 amit.arora@kiet.edu

28 IT Chairman Dr. Adesh Kr. Pandey 9873709715 ak.pandey@kiet.edu

29 IT Member- DRC Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Shrivastava 8447899857 awadhesh.srivasta a@kiet.edu

30 IT Member- DRC Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor 9818640535 sanjeev.kumar@k et.edu
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